European Asylum Support Office

SUPPORT IS OUR MISSION

ANNEX
EASO PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2016

EASO Public Holidays 2016

1 January Friday, New Year's Day

10 February Wednesday, Feast of St Paul Shipwreck

24 March Maundy Thursday

25 March Good Friday

28 March Easter Monday

5 May Thursday, Ascension Day

6 May Friday after Ascension Day

9 May Monday, anniversary of the Declaration made by

President Robert Schuman in 1950

29 June Wednesday, Maltese Public Holiday (Feast of Saints
Peter and Paul)

15 August Monday, Assumption Day
8 September Thursday, Malta National Holiday
1 November Tuesday, All Saints’ Day
2 November Wednesday, All Souls’ Day
26 December Monday
to (5 end-of-year days)
30 December Friday
TOTAL 18 days

Without prejudice to the schedule of public holidays for 2017, Monday 2 January 2017 will be a
holiday.

EASO reserves the right to modify these provisions, should the needs of the service so require.
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